Spring Loaded  •  Dome Loaded  •  Pilot Actuated
865 South Business Park Drive,
Port Arthur, TX 77640
886.435.6554 •  Fax: 225.751.5545
800-256-7373
Burling Valve Manufacturing Facility
and World Headquarters

Atmospheric Pressure (if known): _____________________
12/10/5M
Typical Burling Valve Product Numbering System
Top Spring
Rating
See Chart
ABBREVIATIONS
FK=Fluorosilicone
NBR=Buna-N
VTFE=Virgin TFE
BC=Neoprene
RTFE=Reinforced TFE
EPR=Ethylene Propylene
Process Engineered Products
900 N 400 W Building #7
North Salt Lake, UT 84054-2604
Primary: 801-292-5020